Form 15: Rev.

8/00/sly R E c E ' v E D Calendar Year Ending

APR 0 9 2015
SURFACE APPLICATION AL B&P
snon of Oil and Gas
1
L NAME OF ENTITY_WHO OWNS OR HAS A LEGAL RIGHT OR OBLIGATIO AIN ROAD:
C \-*-(, ot Coaneay \-
ADDRESS: 294/ Ma-n 6‘/: (O/\/\ ﬁlu“‘
(Street) (City)
QH.o ' Y030 PHONE NUMBER: (Y4 393- 7430
(State) (Zip) (Area Code)
couonty: Azhtabyle TOWNSHEEMUNICPALITY: C onaea. S
OTHER:
1. APPLICATION POINTS: QUANTITIES DATES OF
(Bbls.) APPLICATION

1)

2)

3)

4

5)

6)

7

8)

EXAMPLE: Clark County - Wayne Township - Township Road 144
between Township Road 166 and David Road

See AHached M{S

w4
MUST BE SUBMITTED BY APRIL 15TH FOR THE PRECEDING CALENDAR YEAR.

REQUIRED BY SECTION 1509.226, OHIO REVISED CODE - FAILURE TO SUBMIT MAY RESULTIN
THE ASSESSMENT OF CRIMINAL FINES OF NOT LESS THAN §$100.00 NOR MORE THAN $2,500.00
OR CIVIL PENALTIES NOT MORE THAN §4,000.00.

{Form 15 Rev. 8/00/sly

Aorod= 145

December3l, AO |5



III. BRINE HAULERS:
Ni:ﬂi REGISTRATION NUMBER
b Do eo (oke sz
2)
3)
4)
5)
V. SOURCES:
Permit # Well Owner Name County/Township Q;xg\a;l}iti)es
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
£
' /
/
/
INSTRUCTIONS:
Item L. Supply requested information. The name must be supplied by the person(s), company or government
unit that is responsible for the maintenance of the road(s) to which brine has been applied.
Item II. Supply county, township, and actual point of application of brine. A barrel equals 42 U.S. gallons.
ftemII.  Hauler(s) name and registration number(s) must be listed if a hauler is used to apply brine to roads.
If the county, township, or municipality uses it own vehicles to apply brine, it need not list hauler
numbers; however, if hauler delivers the brine to 2 holding tank prior to application, the hauler's name
-and registration number must be listed.
ItemIV.  Supply requested inforrhation for each point from which brine was collected and eventually used for
surface application.
NOTE: Addigonal sheets~if necessary, may be attached.

Authorized by: %Ei (LD Title: ﬁ)bLCSQ({}C{) a(ec&‘o( -
Date: L/":%“lé/— )

Submit to: Division of Mineral Resources Management, 2045 Morse Rd., Bldg. H-3, Columbus, OH 43229-6693
Form 15




PETROWATER, INC.

1972 FOOTVILLE-RICHMOND RD.

JEFFERSON, OHIO 44047

REGISTRATION #52.

Application Points

Ashtabula/Conneaut City

Ashtabula/Conneaut City
Ashtabula/Conneaut City

Ashtabula/Conneaut City
Ashtabula/Conneaut City

Ashtabula/Conneaut City
Ashtabula/Conneaut City
Ashtabula/Conneaut City
Ashtabula/Conneaut City
Ashtabula/Conneaut City
Ashtabula/Conneaut City

Ashtabula/Conneaut City
Ashtabula/Conneaut City
Ashtabula/Conneaut City
Ashtabula/Conneaut City
Ashtabula/Conneaut City

Dorman Rd.

Keefus Rd.
Keefus Rd.

S. Parrish Rd.&Underridge
KeefusRd./DanielsRd.

South Ridge Rd.
South Ridge Rd. E.
South Ridge Rd. E.
South Ridge Rd.
South Ridge Rd. E.
South Ridge Rd.

Underridge & Horton Rd.
Underridge Rd.
Underridge Rd. E.
Underridge Rd. E.
Underridge Rd. W.

Total

SURFACE APPLICATION

FOR CALENDER YEAR ENDING

DECEMBER 31, 2014.

Date of
Quantities Application
40 7/21/14
73 7/21/14
75 8/26/14
75 8/8/14
74 8/18/14
60 7/1/14
163 8/4/14
149 8/7/14
116 8/8/14
150 8/26/14
42 9/23/14
80 8/8/14
143 9/23/14
56 8/18/14
75 8/26/14
72 8/26/14

1443



PETROWATER, INC.
1972 FOOTVILLE-RICHMOND RD.
JEFFERSON, OHIO 44047

REGISTRATION #52.
Permit# Wellowner Name
1972 American Energy, Inc.
4259  American Energy, Inc.
4289  American Energy, Inc.
4290 American Energy, Inc.
4375  American Energy, Inc.
4387  American Energy, Inc.
4403  American Energy, Inc.
4412  American Energy, Inc.
4413 American Energy, Inc.
4469 American Energy, Inc.
4471  American Energy, Inc.
4473  American Energy, Inc.
4511  American Energy, Inc.
4512 American Energy, Inc.
4521  American Energy, Inc.
909  Phillip Dietrich
1125  Phillip Dietrich
1188  Phillip Dietrich
4256  Energy Exploration & Dev. LLC
4333  Energy Exploration & Dev. LLC
4377  Energy Exploration & Dev. LLC
4389  Energy Exploration & Dev. LLC
915  Forristal Pumping, Inc.
916  Forristal Pumping, Inc.
1042 Forristal Pumping, Inc.

SURFACE APPLICATION

FOR CALENDER YEAR ENDING

DECEMBER 31, 2014.

County/Township
Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity

Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity

Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Ashtabula / ConneautCity

Ashtabula / ConneautCity

Ashtabula / ConneautCity

Ashtabula / ConneautCity
Total

Quantities

72
75
40
41
75
65
56
40
40
75
75
82
75
75
75

74
30
30

68
43
82
104

11
11
29
1443



