RECEIVED

Calendar Year Ending
December 31, 2015

APR 0 9 2015
SURFACE APPLICATION ANNUAL BEPORT
Mission of Oil and Gas
Resources Management

ADDRESS: 294 Main St (Street) 44030	(City) PHONE NUMBER: (440 593-74
(State) (Zip)	(Area Code)
COUNTY: Ashtabula TOWNSHI	P/MUNICIPALITY: Conneaut
OTHER:	
APPLICATION POINTS:	QUANTITIES DATES OF (Bbls.) APPLICATIO
EXAMPLE: Clark County - Wayne Township - Township Road 144 between Township Road 166 and David Road	
1) See Attached	Documents.
2)	
3)	
4)	
5)	
6)	
7)	
8) MANUAR TO THE MEET AN INCOME.	

Form 15: Rev. 8/00/sly

	ro Water	REGISTRATION NUMBER	
2)		ragida <u>n se KOB i amplikili</u>	gridlendarde .
	A Service of the Serv		
5)			
SOURCE	S:		
Permit#	Well Owner Name	County/Township	Quantities (Bbls.)
			*
	I LE VELL OUR		
		1	
		1	
		1 2	
Digger		I	
INSTRUC	CTIONS: Supply requested information. The name	must be sumplied by the person(s), seem	
	unit that is responsible for the maintenanc	e of the road(s) to which brine has been	applied.
Item II. Item III.	Supply county, township, and actual point	of application of brine. A barrel equal	s 42 U.S. gallons.
ricin III.	Hauler(s) name and registration number(s If the county, township, or municipality us	ses it own vehicles to apply brine, it nee	d not list hauler
	numbers; however, if hauler delivers the b	rine to a holding tank prior to application	on, the hauler's name
Item IV.	and registration number must be listed. Supply requested information for each posurface application.	int from which brine was collected and	eventually used for
NOTE:	Additional sheets, if necessary, may be at	ached.	

Submit to:

Division of Mineral Resources Management, 2045 Morse Rd., Bldg. H-3, Columbus, OH 43229-6693

PETROWATER, INC. 1972 FOOTVILLE-RICHMOND RD. JEFFERSON, OHIO 44047

REGISTRATION #52.

SURFACE APPLICATION FOR CALENDER YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2014.

Application Points		Quantities	Date of Application
Ashtabula/Conneaut City	Dorman Rd.	40	7/21/14
Ashtabula/Conneaut City	Keefus Rd.	73	7/21/14
Ashtabula/Conneaut City	Keefus Rd.	75	8/26/14
Ashtabula/Conneaut City	S. Parrish Rd.&Underridge	75	8/8/14
Ashtabula/Conneaut City	KeefusRd./DanielsRd.	74	8/18/14
Ashtabula/Conneaut City	South Ridge Rd.	60	7/1/14
Ashtabula/Conneaut City	South Ridge Rd. E.	163	8/4/14
Ashtabula/Conneaut City	South Ridge Rd. E.	149	8/7/14
Ashtabula/Conneaut City	South Ridge Rd.	116	8/8/14
Ashtabula/Conneaut City	South Ridge Rd. E.	150	8/26/14
Ashtabula/Conneaut City	South Ridge Rd.	42	9/23/14
Ashtabula/Conneaut City	Underridge & Horton Rd.	80	8/8/14
Ashtabula/Conneaut City	Underridge Rd.	143	9/23/14
Ashtabula/Conneaut City	Underridge Rd. E.	56	8/18/14
Ashtabula/Conneaut City	Underridge Rd. E.	75	8/26/14
Ashtabula/Conneaut City	Underridge Rd. W.	72	8/26/14
	Total	1443	

PETROWATER, INC. 1972 FOOTVILLE-RICHMOND RD. JEFFERSON, OHIO 44047

REGISTRATION #52.

SURFACE APPLICATION FOR CALENDER YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2014.

Permit#	Wellowner Name	County/Township	Quantities
1972	American Energy, Inc.	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	72
4259	American Energy, Inc.	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	75
4289	American Energy, Inc.	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	40
4290	American Energy, Inc.	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	41
4375	American Energy, Inc.	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	75
4387	American Energy, Inc.	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	65
4403	American Energy, Inc.	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	56
4412	American Energy, Inc.	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	40
4413	American Energy, Inc.	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	40
4469	American Energy, Inc.	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	75
4471	American Energy, Inc.	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	75
4473	American Energy, Inc.	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	82
4511	American Energy, Inc.	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	75
4512	American Energy, Inc.	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	75
4521	American Energy, Inc.	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	75
909	Phillip Dietrich	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	74
1125	Phillip Dietrich	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	30
1188	Phillip Dietrich	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	30
4256	Energy Exploration & Dev. LLC	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	68
4333	Energy Exploration & Dev. LLC	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	43
4377	Energy Exploration & Dev. LLC	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	82
4389	Energy Exploration & Dev. LLC	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	104
915	Forristal Pumping, Inc.	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	11
916	Forristal Pumping, Inc.	Ashtabula / ConneautCity	11
1042	Forristal Pumping, Inc.	Ashtabula / ConneautCity Total	29 1443